
Price(US Dollar)

Operating system

Display Size

Screen resolution

Size

Weight

RAM

Processor

Camera(rear/front)

Internal storage

Storage expansion

Battery Capacity

Battery Replacement

$199

IOS 7

4.0in

1136x640

123.8x58.6x7.6mm

112g 

1GB

1GHz dual-core

8MP/1MP

32GB

250h

From $399

Android 4.2

5.0in

1920x1080

136.6x69.8 x7.9mm

130g

2GB

1.7GHz quad-core

13MP/2MP

32GB

2600mAh

From $399

Androi 4.1

4.7in

1920x1080

137.8x69.3x10.4mm

156g

2GB

1.7GHz quad-core

4MP/2.1MP

32GB

2300mAh

From $199

Windows Phone 8

4.5in

1280x768

130.4x71.4x10.4mm

158g

2GB

1.5GHz dual-core

4.1MP/1.2MP

32GB

2000mAh

No info

Android 4.2.2

5.5in

1920x1080

149 x 77 x7.9 mm

147g

2GB

2.2G Hz

13MP/5MP

16GB

3050mAH

From $150

BlackBerry 10

4.2in

1280x780

130x65.6x9mm

137.5g

2GB

1.5GHz dual-core

8MP/2MP

16GB

1800mAh
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