













	iPhone 5s	Product A	Product B	Product C	Product D	Product E
Price(US Dollar)	\$199	From \$399	From \$399	From \$199	No info	From \$150
Operating system	IOS 7	Android 4.2	Androi 4.1	Windows Phone 8	Android 4.2.2	BlackBerry 10
Display Size	4.0in	5.0in	4.7in	4.5in	5.5in	4.2in
Screen resolution	1136x640	1920x1080	1920x1080	1280x768	1920x1080	1280x780
Size	123.8x58.6x7.6mm	136.6x69.8 x7.9mm	137.8x69.3x10.4mm	130.4x71.4x10.4mm	149 x 77 x7.9 mm	130x65.6x9mm
Weight	112g	130g	156g	158g	147g	137.5g
RAM	1GB	2GB	2GB	2GB	2GB	2GB
Processor	1GHz dual-core	1.7GHz quad-core	1.7GHz quad-core	1.5GHz dual-core	2.2G Hz	1.5GHz dual-core
Camera(rear/front)	8MP/1MP	13MP/2MP	4MP/2.1MP	4.1MP/1.2MP	13MP/5MP	8MP/2MP
Internal storage	32GB	32GB	32GB	32GB	16GB	16GB
Storage expansion	×	✓	✓	×	×	✓
Battery Capacity	250h	2600mAh	2300mAh	2000mAh	3050mAH	1800mAh
Battery Replacement	×	✓	✓	×	×	×